
 

 

 

ESTIMATED CONSULTATION FEES – 2023 

 

Standard antenatal care consists of a minimum of four weekly follow ups. 

CONSULTATIONS Fees 

First Consultation R1500.00 

Follow-up Consultations (excluding post-caesarean section wound check, which is 
free) 

R1000.00 

 

COPAYMENTS Fees 

Consultation R400.00 

Delivery R4000.00 

 

DELIVERIES Fees 

C/Section (CS) or Natural Vaginal Delivery (NVD) 

(BMI may be considered) 

R13 000.00 

 

OTHER SPECIALITIES Estimated 
Surgical 
Fees 

Assistant Fee R2 500.00 
 

Pediatrician Fee R2 500.00 
 

Anesthetist Fee (Standard) R7 000.00 
 

Anesthetist Fee (Emergency) R9 000.00 
 

Emergency Fee, from 
1. This is over and above the delivery fees 
2. Dependent on Body Mass Index (BMI) 

R2 000.00 
 

*Exclusions 
* Hospital Fees (to be discussed with the hospital’s account department 

 

 

  



 

 

 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

 

 The above fees are an estimate and may from time-to-time change 

 The BMI is the international standard for measuring the weight of the patient, based on height and weight. 
The doctor, may, in her discretion include it in her fees. 

 Items included in the Exclusions are the prerogative of that Specialist and Dr Tembisa Tini Inc does 

not have control over what the charges entail 

 Hospital fees are at the discretion of the hospital and Dr Tembisa Tini Inc does not have control over the 

service(s) offered by the hospital nor the what the charges entail. 

 You are, therefore, advised to ensure that you have obtained all the necessary quotations from the 

respective entities prior to delivery. 

 The price list is subject to change 
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